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                                    F1 

                                                

   Day       Date                   Topic  
Warm-up Exercise in 
Arabic 

 
 

Saturday 6/4/24 ……………. 
Monday 8/4/24 Surah  fatiha 
Monday 15/4/24 Surah Fatiha 

Tuesday 16/4/24 Surh Fatiha  

Thursday 18/4/24 Ist Kalima 
Saturday 20/4/24 Ist Kalima 

 

 

Day    Date   Topic  
Warm-up Exercise in 
Arabic 

 

Monday 22/4/24 Surah Fatiha 

Tuesday 23/4/24 Surah Fatiha 
Wednesday 24/4/24 Surah Fatiha 
Thursday 25/4/24 Ist kalima 
Saturday 27/4/24 Ist kalmia 

 

 

                                          

 

 

 



 

 

Day    Date   Topic Warm-up Exercise in 
Arabic 

 

Monday 29/4/24 Surah Fatiha  
Tuesday 30/4/24 Surah Fatiha  

Wednesday 1/5/24 Surah Fatiha 
Thursday 2/5/24 Islamic Questions  
Saturday 4/5/24 Islamic Questions 

 

Day    Date   Topic Warm-up Exercise in 
Arabic 

 

Monday 6/5/24 Arabic Letters  

Tuesday 7/5/24 Arabic Letters 

Wednesday 8/5/24 Revision  
Thursday 9/5/24 Dua before starting 

any work 
Saturday 11/5/24 Dua before eating 

 

Day    Date   Topic Warm-up Exercise in 
Arabic 

 

Monday 13/5/24 Assesssment of Quran 

Tuesday 14/5/24 Assessment of Quran 
Wednesday 15/5/24 Dua after eating   

Thursday 16/5/24 Assessment 
Saturday 18/5/24 Assessment  

 


